
Ector County ISD

2019-2020 Additional Certified Appraisers

Last Name First Name Role Certification Year
Acosta Margarita Observer 2019-2020

Chapa Tracie Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Head Carla Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Lerma Lina School Administrator 2019-2020

Mcknight Deja Observer 2019-2020

Montalvo Trisha Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Ramirez Rebecca Observer 2019-2020

Ross Kristin Observer 2019-2020

Saunders Taylor Observer 2019-2020

Shefchik Christina Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020

Watson Jason School Administrator 2019-2020

Wilks Kellie District Administrator 2019-2020

Wilson Larry Assistant School Administrator 2019-2020larry.wilson@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

jasonwatson40@hotmail.com Certified

kellie.wilks@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

taylor_sndrs@yahoo.com Certified

christina.shefchik@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

kris10vaughn@yahoo.com Certified

rebecca.ramirez@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

trisha.montalvo@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

deja.mcknight@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

lina.lerma@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

carla.head@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

marcuschapa@outlook.com Certified

Email Certification Status
margarita.acosta@ectorcountyisd.org Certified

Current as of August 7,2019
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